
S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

3 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

PM SHR KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ARUVANKADU 
List of Students(Only KV Aruvankadu) for class 11 Adnission 2025-26 

Name 

KP SABAREESH, 20187683 

PERSIS SARAH JOSE, 20187652 

V RAKSHANA, 20187654 

NEHA ANN NAVEEN, 20187651 

V SANJAY, 20187666 

A TANISHKAA, 20187658 

V RAHUL, 20187663 

RK MANUSHANKAR, 20187680 

TANISH KHANGAR, 20187670 

DINSHAU, 20187649 

TEJASREE P, 20187701 

ARDRAS ANIL, 20187685 

J VINSON JOSEPH, 20187684 

DS MADHU DEEPAN, 20187679 

S PRIYA DHARSHINI, 20187672 

MSASWATHY KRISHNA. 20187647 

M SELVADHARSHINI, 20187699 

PRARTHANA M, 20187653 

HARSHIKA P S. 20187695 

A KAUSHIT, 20187677 

R KIRUDHISH SARAVANA, 20187678 

K SAI NIKILAA, 20187657 

s JERUSHA CATHERINE, 20187687 

JK DIYA PRASHANTHINI, 20187694 

F CHRIST, 20187675 

U DIVYA, 201877650 

M PRIYADARSHINI, 20187673 

V SRI VISHNU PRIYA, 20187659 

QA AFZEL AHAMED. 20187702 

K SAI NIKITHAA, 20187656 

AATHI NARAYANAN, 20187689 

ASWIN V, 201877o3 

D SUNDARAVELU, 20187669 

PM BERSILA 

U RITHAN SATHYA, 20187665 

K SHIVANIYA, 20187700 

GAVIN A, 20187704 

KRITHIK, 20187691 

M RITHUL, 20187706 

SUCITH KUMAR. 20187693 

Chairman,VMC .fa. i41lg 
Chairman, VMC 

KV Aruvankadu 

Subject in 
class 10 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHSSTANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHSSTANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHSSTANDARD 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS STANDARD 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS BASIC 

MATHS BASIC 

Subject Combination 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND BIOLOGY 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND BIOLOGY 

MATHS AND BI0LOGY 

MATHS AND BIOLOGY 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

MATHS AND BIOLOGY 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND BIOLOGY 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND BIOLOGY 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

MATHS AND BIOLOGY 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

BIOLOGY AND HIND) 

BÊOLOGY AND HINDI 

BIOLOGY AND HINDI 

Social 
�ategory 

OBC NCL 

GENERAL 

OBC NCL 

GENERAL 

SC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC 

OBC NCL 

GENERAL 

OBC NCL 

GENERAL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC NCL 

SC 

OBC NCL 

SC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC 

SC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya 
kadu -643 202 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

