## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ARUVANKADU

List of Students(Only KV Aruvankadu) for class 11 Admission 2025-26

s.no	Name	Subject in class 10	Subject Combination	Social Category
1	K P SABAREESH, 20187683	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	OBC NCL
2	PERSIS SARAH JOSE, 20187652	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	GENERAL
3	V RAKSHANA, 20187654	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND BIOLOGY	OBC NCL
4	NEHA ANN NAVEEN, 20187651	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	GENERAL
5	V SANJAY, 20187666	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	SC
6	A TANISHKAA, 20187658	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND BIOLOGY	OBC NCL
7	V RAHUL, 20187663	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND BIOLOGY	OBC NCL
8	R K MANUSHANKAR, 20187680	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND BIOLOGY	OBC NCL
9	TANISH KHANGAR, 20187670	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	sc
10	DINSHA U, 20187649	MATHS STANDARD	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	OBC NCL
11	TEJASREE P, 20187701	MATHS BAŞIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	GENERAL
12	ARDRA S ANIL, 20187685	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND BIOLOGY	OBC NCL
13	J VINSON JOSEPH, 20187684	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	GENERAL
14	D S MADHU DEEPAN, 20187679	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	OBC NCL
15	S PRIYA DHARSHINI, 20187672	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	OBC NCL
16	M S ASWATHY KRISHNA, 20187647	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	OBC NCL
17	M SELVADHARSHINI, 20187699	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	OBC NCL
18	PRARTHANA M, 20187653	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	OBC NCL
19	HARSHIKA P S, 20187695	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	GENERAL
20	A KAUSHIT, 20187677	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	sc
21	R KIRUDHISH SARAVANA, 20187678	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	sc
22	K SAI NIKILAA, 20187657	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND BIOLOGY	SC
23	S JERUSHA CATHERINE, 20187687	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	OBC NCL
24	J K DIYA PRASHANTHINI, 20187694	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	sc
25	F CHRIST, 20187675	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	OBC NCL
26	U DIVYA, 20187650	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	sc
27	M PRIYADARSHINI, 20187673	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND BIOLOGY	OBC NCL
28	V SRI VISHNU PRIYA, 20187659	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	OBC NCL
29	Q A AFZEL AHAMED, 20187702	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	OBC NCL
30	K SAI NIKITHAA, 20187656	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND BIOLOGY	sc
31	AATHI NARAYANAN, 20187689	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	sc
32	ASWIN V, 20187703	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	OBC NCL
33	D SUNDARAVELU, 20187669	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	OBC NCL
34	P M BERSILA	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	OBC NCL
35	U RITHAN SATHYA, 20187665	MATHS STANDARD	MATHS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE	SC
36	K SHIVANIYA, 20187700	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	SC
37	GAVIN A, 20187704	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	
38	KRITHIK, 20187691	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	GENERAL
39	M RITHUL, 20187706	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	SC
40	SUCITH KUMAR, 20187693	MATHS BASIC	BIOLOGY AND HINDI	SC

अध्यक्ष, वि.प्र.समिति 🗥 🖒

Chairman, VMC के. वि. अर्वनकाडु

Chairman, VMC KV Aruvankadu

முதல்வர் प्रीचार्य प्राप्तीत pal பிஎம் ஸ் கேந்திய வித்யால்யா पीएम श्री के स्वापितिस्ति PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya Outing (200 reported Annuankadu - 643 202)